





Legislation Text

File #: 34895_004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 12/30/2022, ADD \$4,219,493 WITH A 20% CONTINGENCY OF \$843,899, FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF \$23,968,143 & ATTACH AN UPDATED RATE SHEET